
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
July      24, 2025

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Daniel Lurie, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202429436
202431640
202533992
202534534
202538494
202539205

2600 ARELIOUS WALKER D
2306 MARKET ST
1593 MCALLISTER ST
1593 MCALLISTER ST
55 OSGOOD PL
979 SUTTER ST

CLAUDIA BRODIE
KHOURY FMLY REVOC LVG TR
JACKSON CHARLES & FRANCES
JACKSON CHARLES & FRANCES
OSGOOD HOLDIINGS LLC
SUTTER STREET ASSOCS LLC

Chierici
Yee
Maher
Maher
Dang
Lee

Total Cases: 6

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep


