**Total Cases: 6** 



## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: July 24, 2025

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

Owner

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	Rep	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Cases					
2600 ARELIOUS WALKER D	Chierici	CLAUDIA BRODIE	202429436		
2306 MARKET ST	Yee	KHOURY FMLY REVOC LVG TR	202431640		
1593 MCALLISTER ST	Maher	JACKSON CHARLES & FRANCES	202533992		
1593 MCALLISTER ST	Maher	JACKSON CHARLES & FRANCES	202534534		
55 OSGOOD PL	Dang	OSGOOD HOLDIINGS LLC	202538494		
979 SUTTER ST	Lee	SUTTER STREET ASSOCS LLC	202539205		